Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001391573)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : TRUCKING PERMITS AND MORE

Account Number | I20140000047 : (813)774-4726 Phone

Fax Number : (813)774-4726

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for tuture annual report mailings. Enter only one smail address please.

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ECG CLEANING SERVICES, LLC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

D. BRUCE MAY 24 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJE	ECG CLEA	NING SERVICES, LLC				
GOOL		Name of Lin	ited Liebillty Company		•	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	·			
		EDUARDO CARDENAS				
		<u>.</u>	Name of Person	7744726  Daytitne Telephone Number  \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &		
		v 19	Firm/Company		<b>-</b>	
		362 CHELMSFORD CT			<b></b>	
		KISSIMMEE FL 34758	Address	*	SECRE	<u> </u>
			City/State and Zip Code		22 ARY SSEI	
For furt	ther information s	F-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)	—————————————————————————————————————	D
	AM VARGAS	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	813 7744726		部組み	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Nunt	POT	· •
Enclose	ed is a check for the	ne following amount;				
\$25	5.00 Filing Pee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filling Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifi Certifi	cate of Status & ed Copy	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahasses, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	(A HOME CHINE)	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on 05/05/17	_ and assigned		
Florida document number L17000100571	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the</u> new name	of the limited liab	pility company here:			
EDDYS & ARLE TRANSPORTATION LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liahi	Hty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		362 CHELMSFORD CT			
(Principal affice address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	KISSIMMEE, FL 34758			
		`` <b>\</b>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		362 CIIELMSFORD CT			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	KISSIMMEE, FL 34758			
			····		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered .  Name of New Registered Agent:	office address her	ffice address on our records, enter the e:  ARDENAS GONZALEZ	2021 HJ		
New Registered Office Address: 362 CHELMS			1 L		
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Flurida street address - m-	( N)		
New Registered Office Address:		1'1	: []		
New Registered Office Address:	KISSIMMEE	Florida 347,58	> n		
New Registered Office Address:  . New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing		City	i D Zip (mane E		

If Changing Redistered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	EDUARDO CARDENAS GÓNZA	362 CHELMSFORD CT	Add
		KISSIMMEE FL 34758	☐ Remove
			Change
MGR	ARLENYS DOMENECII	362 CHELMSFORD CT	<b></b> _ Add
		KISSIMMEB FL 34758	□ Remove
			Change
		t .	□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
		ALL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	SECRET RAPEVE
			N Grange
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
		•	Change

\$\frac{1}{2}\text{...}

		,		<del></del>
_				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			TAI TAI	
			CRE	
		<i>1,</i> ~	ASA	3
		<u></u>	mo.	2 L
		,	17.51	
				<del>- €}</del> -
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	<del></del>
	·			
				<del></del>
	05/22/201	17		
ffective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date must be to the date in this blocument's effective date on the Deep record specifies a delayed	st be specific and cannot be pri lock does not meet the appl epartment of State's record	icable statutory filing req is.	uirements, this date will not b	e listed as th
The 90th day after the rec	ord is filed.		,	
ated MAY 22	2017	• • •		
		100		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00